F2400001251

		(Req	uestor's Name	2)	
		(Add	ress)		
		(Add	ress)		
		(City	/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)	
		.UP	WAIT		MAIL
		(Bus	iness Entity Na	ame)	
		(Doc	ument Numbe	r)	
			Certificate	es of Status	·
Spec	cial Instructio	ons to F	iling Officer		
			Office Use C	nly	

ţ



2024/IAR - 5 AH 11: 31



MAR 0.6 2024 K. Brumbley

ı	· · · · · · ·	
	Ţ	

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222 SMG INC Please Debit FCA00000003 For: 87.50 Thank you Seth Neeley Art of Inc. File_____ LTD Partnership File_____ Foreign Corp. File____ L.C. File_____ Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File_____ Art, of Amend, File RA Resignation_____ Dissolution / Withdrawal____ Annual Report / Reinstatement x Cert. Copy_____ Photo Copy_____ × Certificate of Good Standing_____ Certificate of Status_____ Certificate of Fictitious Name_____ Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search_____ Fictitious Owner Search Signature Vehicle Search Driving Record_____ UCC 1 or 3 File_____ Requested by: UCC 11 Search Name Date Time UCC II Retrieval Will Pick Up

Courier_____

Ψ.

Walk-In 172 Panaer's Printing - Tham Jacka GA 8/00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _

SMG INC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARIA GREBE GALIANA

	Nam	e of Person	
SMG INC			
	Firm/	Company	
1026 NE 202 LANE			
	A	ddress	
MIAMI-FLORIDA-331	79		
	City/Sta	te and Zip code	
SOLUCIONESENMIA	MI@GMAIL.COM	-	
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual repor	t notification)
For further information	ANA at (786	se call: 9446760	
Name of Perso	on Area (Code Daytime Tele	phone Number
Registration So Division of Co The Centre of	rporations Tallahassee De Street, Suite 810	Registration	Corporations 27
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payab	the following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPARTME	NT OF STATE	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I. SMG INC

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

SMG	FL	OR	IDA	INC
SMG	FL	OR.	IDA	INC

(If name unavail	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate nan	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida)
DELAWARE		87-3149306	,
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	<u> </u>
10/14/2021		5. N/A	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
06/01/2023			
7084 NW -50 St-	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. MIAMI-FLORIDA-33166	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
·····		ffice street address)	
1026 NE 202 LA	NE-MIAMI-FLORIDA-33179		
·	(Current maj	ling address, if different)	,
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P SOLUCIONES EN MIAMI LLL	· (5 == 1
ffice Address:	1026 NE 202 LANE		
	MIAMI		(J)
	(City)	(Zip code)	
laving been nam esignated in this irther agree to co	application, I nereby accept the appoint	vice of process for the above stated corporation at a ment as registered agent and agree to act in this crelative to the proper and complete performance of osition as registered agent.	made

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	MARIA GREBE	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	7084 NW -50 St-MIAMI-FL Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	33166	Director	
[]President		□President	
□Vice President		□ Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	[]Other	Other	Other
Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	□ Treasur e r
Other	Other	Other	Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President		□President	
□Vice President		OVice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Other	Other
individuals may be	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attack added to the index when filing your Florids Department	t of State Annual Re	d for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed port form
	Signature of Director or		
	tor signing this document (and who is listed in hymber lise information submitted in a document to the Departm factor = 6	ent of State constitu	
• • •		•	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SMG INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SMG INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202936712 Date: 03-04-24

Page 1

6306428 8300

SR# 20240872042 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml